
Isaiah Jones -4 -2
Turis Corning -2 -1
Cameron Kellogg -1 -1
Ethan Hardwick 2 -1

Jaden Friedle -16.8 -10.8
Isaiah Jones -13.8 -9.3
Ethan Hardwick -10.8 -9.3
Turis Corning -10.3 -8.8
Lance Levine -7.8 -8.8
Kay Kennedy -6.8 -8.3Martez Dunson Sean Cain (Capt) Derek Kaapana

Ray Chasez (Capt) Kat DePorter Toni Morgan
Brent Hensley (Capt) Jacob Briere Richard Eastman

Matt Pitchford Aaron Beadle Chris Hansen
Aurrick Sparling Chris Young Kyle Dorhofer

Team Performance
Handicap Score - Round SSA 

Value Represents a Throw Team Performance
Handicap Score - Round SSA 

Value Represents a Throw

Andrea Gibson Ricky Kennedy Alex Romans +S+

Brandon Czuprynski Sean Cain (Capt) Derek Kaapana
Aurrick Sparling Steve Pierce (Capt) Nathan Klaus

Matt Pitchford Max Spears (Capt) Todd Beals
Ray Chasez (Capt) Chris Young Kyle Dorhofer

AM Round (DOUBLES) PM Round (DOUBLES)

Top Team Scores
Doubles Score - Round SSA 
Value Represents a Throw Top Team Scores

Doubles Score - Round SSA 
Value Represents a Throw

Travis McGaughey -3.0 Curt Gronewald -4.1
Randy Gaines (Capt) -2.9 Mike Holtzclaw -3.6

Ricky Kennedy -4.7 Rhonda Jo Stratton -4.8
Sean Cain (Capt) -3.6 Gabby Miller -4.8

"What Happened"
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw "What Happened"
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw

Dave Shircore -15.7 Steve Bell -18.0

Wesley Barnett (Capt) +2.6 Luke McPhee +3.1
Nathan Klaus +2.5 RJ Winter +2.1

Aaron Gallagher +2.7 John Howard +3.8
Kenny Sheedy +2.7 Paul Smithlin +3.7

Dana Etienne +3.0 Kenny Sheedy +4.1
Ciara Griffus +3.0 Mike Baldry +4.0

Luke McPhee +3.7 Turis Corning +4.6
Bruce Swiney-Weaver +3.6 Andrea Gibson +4.2

Kat DePorter +5.0 Brandon Czuprynski +5.4
Rhonda Jo Stratton +4.0 Ray Chasez (Capt) +5.2

Wesley Barnett (Capt) 944 Shawn Barnett 959

Player Performance
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw Player Performance
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw

Bruce Swiney-Weaver 964 Greg Temple (Capt) 969
Nathan Klaus 954 Paul Smithlin 959

Greg Temple (Capt) 974 Turis Corning 969
Lindon Carrol 974 Mike Baldry 969

Dana Etienne 984 Ray Chasez (Capt) 969

Top Player Rated Rounds Top Player Rated Rounds
Kenny Sheedy 993 Kenny Sheedy 1008

EVENT RESULTS Kitsap - Blue

Performance Leaderboard 2026 TDG Cascade Division

AM Round (SINGLES) PM Round  (SINGLES)

Shawn Barnett 993 Lindon Carrol 979



# Holes SSA # Holes SSA

18 51.33 18 50.84

Score Rating Score RatingP
la

ye
r 

(t
h

ro
w

) 
P

e
rf

o
rm

a
n

ce

P
la

ye
r 

(t
h

ro
w

) 
P

e
rf

o
rm

a
n

ce

Team Player
W   
L   
T

W   
L   
T

Player Performance AM Round PM Round

L
W 61 905 +1.3 L 63 880 -1.3

W
W 66 856 -2.8 W
W 65 866 +0.3 W 68 830 -3.4
L W 58 929 +5.4

W 80 719 +4.0 T 88 632 -4.8

Grit City

Cameron Kellogg
Joshua Larson (Capt)

Chris Hansen
Aaron Beadle
Evan Arbogast

Brandon Czuprynski 
Brett Hegstad

Jennifer Czuprynski
Rhonda Jo Stratton

W 56 954 +2.5 W
W 61 905 -1.3 W
L 61 905 +1.6 L 65 860 -3.0
L W 59 919 +2.1
L W 60 909 +1.7

L 77 749 -0.6 L 77 741 -1.3
Zack Hicks

Hanna Winter

Harbor Hom
ies

Riley Thurman
Nathan Klaus

Steve Pierce (Capt)
Daniyl Benjamin +S+

RJ Winter
Tim Cotton

Jesse Winter

W 54 974 +0.4 L 53 979 +0.9
L 61 905 -2.3 L

L 64 876 -3.6 L

L L 63 880 +0.2
L L 66 850 -1.8
L 72 798 -3.0 W 68 830 +0.3

Michael Kenyon
Ethan Hardwick
Aurrick Sparling

Travis McGaughey

M
andos

Lindon Carrol
Derek Kaapana
Noah Newman

Tim Becker
Sean Cain (Capt)

L 57 939 +0.1
W 58 929 -0.9

W 57 944 +1.9
W
L 64 876 -0.8 L
W W 60 909 +2.1
L 70 817 -4.7 L

L 66 856 +3.0 W 67 840 +1.3

Alex Romans +S+
Matt Pitchford
Ricky Kennedy
Stephanie Hook

Ciara Griffus

Gaffney's Goonies

Mason Shankland
Ryan Pitchford (Capt)

Josh Staudt
Isaiah Jones

L L 76 751 -18.0
L W 54 969 +4.0
W 57 944 +2.6 L 58 929 +1.0
L 63 886 -1.5 W
L L
W 61 905 +0.9 W

Jeff Martin
Loren Marchand

zzz

Faded Farm
hands

Steve Bell
Mike Baldry

Wesley Barnett (Capt)
Richard Eastman
Travis Blodgett
Jacob Briere

L L 58 929 +1.4
L 61 905 +0.5 L
L W 64 870 -1.0
L 68 837 -2.9 L
W 69 827 -2.9 L 67 840 -1.6
L 68 837 +1.7

L

Owtkasts

Danny Gutierrez
Kay Kennedy

Dee Terry
Martez Dunson

Jose Rivera
Randy Gaines (Capt)

Michael Espinoza
Randy Lumper

zzz
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Team Player
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L 53 984 +3.0 W 58 929 -2.5

T 56 949 +3.8
L 60 915 +2.7 W 61 899 +1.1
L
L L 70 810 -2.7
W 69 827 +2.3 W
W 72 798 +5.0 W

Happy Little Trees

Dana Etienne
Matt Oberstaller

John Howard
Aaron Gallagher

Lori Stoffer (Capt)
Cory Stoffer
Toni Morgan
Kat DePorter

zzz
W 52 993 +2.0 L 55 959 -1.5
W 55 964 +3.6 W
W W 54 969 +4.6
W W 54 969 +5.2

W

L 70 817 -2.0 L 71 800 -3.6
L 74 778 -2.9

Sasquatch

Shawn Barnett
Bruce Swiney-Weaver

Turis Corning
Ray Chasez (Capt)

Josh Mayo
Tim Sharp

Mike Holtzclaw
David Soares
Isaac Ferreira

L 52 993 +2.7 W 50 1008 +4.1
L

W 57 944 +0.2 L
L 60 909 -0.5

L
L
L 67 846 -1.9 L 66 850 -1.6
W 61 905 +3.7 L 61 899 +3.1

North Benders

Kenny Sheedy
Todd Beals

Darek Harned
Max Spears (Capt)

Matthew Young
Brian Clark

Ryan Carothers
Charlie Youngchild

Luke McPhee
W 58 935 -0.8
W 59 925 +0.0 W 59 919 -0.5
L 60 915 +0.5 L 62 890 -2.1

L 62 890 -0.5
W 67 846 +0.1 L

L
W
W W 72 791 +4.2

Rainshadow

Jerry Weatherhogg [C]
Micah Dallman

Jason Foth
Taylor Foth

Ryan Brooks
Daniel Gunia

Randy Veenstra
Jaden Friedle

Andrea Gibson

T 54 974 +1.1 W 54 969 +0.5
L 61 905 -1.2 W
L W 55 959 +3.7

L 65 866 -1.7 W
L
W 66 856 +1.4 L 67 840 -0.3

W 85 662 -4.8

Birdie Scoundrels

Nick Budinger
Greg Temple (Capt)

Kyle Dorhofer
Paul Smithlin

Nathan Prideaux
Chris Young
Michael Edlin

EJ King
Gabby Miller

L L 65 860 -1.9
L
L 80 719 -15.7 T 64 870 -0.3
W 65 866 +1.6 L 70 810 -4.1

L 78 739 -2.9 L
L

W 81 709 -0.2 W 80 711 -0.0

NONE

Justin Cross
Dane Clay

David Chappell
Karl Grimes

Jennifer Santiago **CR**

Aces

OLdY

Lance Levine
Brent Hensley (Capt)

Dave Shircore
Curt Gronewald


